

Gluten free Multigrain Baguette

Art.nr:	60181
Product description:	Gluten free Multigrain Baguette
EAN-code product:	5412158060181
EAN-code carton	5412158060594 (x 20)
Custom-code:	19059030
Ingredients:	water, corn starch, whole grain rice flour, sunflower seeds (6%), tapioca starch, rapeseed oil, yeast, buckwheat flour, flaxseed (3%) gluten free BARLEY malt extract, flaxseed flour, rice sourdough (water, rice flour starter cultures), salt, potato fiber, psyllium husks, SESAME (1%), sugar, caramel sugar syrup, thickening agents (xanthan gum, hydroxypropyl methylcellulose), citrus fiber, rice protein, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides from fatty acids), preservatives (potassium sorbate, calcium propionate).
Allergens:	Contains barley, sesame seeds. Does not contain eggs, wheat, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, cashewnuts, macademia nuts, fish, celery, brazil nuts, almonds, rye, molluscs, spelt, lupine, hazelnuts, kamut, crustaceans, pecans, soybeans, lactose, mustard, oats, walnuts, peanuts, milk, pistachios.
Weight:	140
Storage:	Store in a dry place away from direct sunlight. Consume within one day of opening.
Dimensions:	15,0 cm W x 18,0 cm H x 4,0 cm D

Nutritional values	portie/portion	
	100 g	70 g
Energy kJ	1234	864
Energy kcal	294	206
Fats	11,7 g	8,2 g
saturated fats	1,3 g	0,9 g
Carbohydrates	38,7 g	27,1 g
sugars	3,2 g	2,2 g
Food fibres	6,4 g	4,5 g
Protein	5,5 g	3,9 g
Salt	1,80 g	1,26 g

